
Winter short races - week 1

Standard Rig

Sail Number Skipper Place
Net 

Points

Total 

Points
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 

212893 Phil Bookallil 1 9 14 5 2 1 1 3 1 1

206746 Warwick Foy 2 14 20 2 1 5 OCS 1 3 2

209528 Graham Jennings 3 18 23 3 5 3 2 5 2 3

202966 Kurt Sims 4 19 23 1 4 2 4 4 4 4

178638 Ben Williams 5 22 28 4 3 4 3 2 DNF DNS

No of starters 5 DNS/DNF starters plus 1

Radial Rig

Sail Number Skipper Place
Net 

Points

Total 

Points
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 

199093 Jeff Loosemore 1 11 14 3 1 2 1 3 2 2

206416 Vanessa Dudley 2 13 23 1 4 3 DNF 1 1 3

202745 Jenny Danks 3 18 28 2 2 1 OCS 5 4 4

212850 Garry Robberds 4 21 30 5 3 4 2 6 9 1

211584 Rob Lowndes 5 25 31 6 5 5 3 4 3 5

184667 Michelle Lefevre 6 35 43 4 7 6 4 7 8 7

206746 Phil Ipsen 7 38 47 9 8 8 7 2 7 6

181906 Frank Walsh 8 39 47 8 6 7 5 8 5 8

192622 Geoff Lucas 9 46 56 7 9 9 6 9 6 DNS

No of starters 9

All Rigs

Sail Number Skipper Place
Net 

Points

Total 

Points
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7

212893 Phil Bookallil S 1 12 25 13 2 1 1 6 1 1

199093 Jeff Loosemore R 2 21 27 3 3 4 2 5 4 6

206416 Vanessa Dudley R 3 25 40 1 7 5 DNF 2 3 7

206746 Warwick Foy S 4 27 42 6 1 11 OCS 1 6 2

202966 Kurt Sims S 5 31 39 4 8 2 6 7 8 4

209528 Graham Jennings S 6 33 47 8 10 6 4 14 2 3

202745 Jenny Danks R 7 34 49 2 5 3 OCS 9 7 8

212850 Garry Robberds R 8 38 51 7 6 7 3 10 13 5

211584 Rob Lowndes R 9 46 55 9 9 8 7 8 5 9

178638 Ben Williams S 10 49 64 12 4 10 5 3 DNF DNS

184667 Michelle Lefevre R 11 56 68 5 12 9 8 11 12 11

206746 Phil Ipsen R 12 62 76 14 13 13 11 4 11 10

181906 Frank Walsh R 13 64 76 11 11 12 9 12 9 12

192622 Geoff Lucas R 14 71 86 10 14 14 10 13 10 DNS

No of starters 14
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